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No

std_code UID name father-ndme session ctass address Signatu

re
7 7772500607 25777773002 SURAJIT MONDAL LALMOHAN MONDAL 2025-2026 U.G MOLBANA,P.S-Bankura NULL NULL
2 1172500600 25777773007 DIPANJAN BAIRAGI RAJKUMAR BAIRAGI 2025-2026 U.G HATI,P.S-Kotutpur NULL NULL
3 1172500603 257717130t4 PAMPA PAL SHANKAR PAL 2025 -2026 U.G BARA M ES HYA, P.S-TAL DAN G RA NULL NULL
4 t772s006t2 25777773075 NARESH KISKU BALIRAM KISKU 2025 -2026 U.G PURULIA,P.S-JOYPUR NULL NULL
5 1172500036 2577777301.6 RUBINA KHATUN RAFIKUL MAHAMMAD 2025-2026 U.G MURALIGANJA NULL NULL
6 1172500610 257777730L7 ADRIT RAKSHIT TARAK NATH RAKSHIT 2025-2026 U.G BISHNUPUR,P.S-Bishnupur NULL NULL
7 1172500598 257777L3078 MITRA MUKHERJEE GOUTAM MUKHERJEE 2025-2026 U.G BELDANGRA, P.S-TALDANGRA NULL NULL
8 1172500613 25777774004 SAYANTANI DEY NITAICHANDRA DEY 2025-2026 U.G SOiiAMUK} iI ROAD BAIPSS,P.S-BISHNUPUR NULL NULL

I 1172500615 2577!7L4005 RUPAM KAITY ANJAN KAITY 2025-2026 U.G BISHNUPUR,P.S-BISH NUPUR NULL NULL
10 L772500677 PROKASH MONDAL 2025-2026 U.G HATGARIA,P.S.JOYPUR NULL NULL
77 L772500620 257777750L0 INDRAJIT GARAI RABINDRANATH GARAI 2025-2026 U.G ONDA,P.S-Onda NULL NULL
72 1172500638 ASHIS KUMAR PAL 2025 -2026 U.G BALSI PASCHIMPARA, P.S-PATRASAYE R NULL NULL
13 t772500646 SRIMANTA GARAI 2025-2026 U.G VI LLAGE-KUCH IAKOL, P.S.JOYPU R NULL NULL
74 7772500662 25171119039 SOUMEN PATRA GANGADHAR PATRA 2025-2026 U.G KULUPUKUR,P.S-BISHNUPUR NULL NULL
15 7772500707 25777723028 JOYDEB SAREN CHUNARAM SAREN 2025 -2026 U.G BHALUKA,P.S-Bishnupur NULL NULL
16 7172500706 25177723032 BABITA MAHATO SAMIR KUMAR MAHATO 2425-2026 U.G R U PAP ETYA, P. S-BARABAZAR NULL NULL
77 1772500714 25777724002 ARYASARKAR PRASANTA SARKAR 2025-2026 U.G GOGRA,P.S-ONDA NULL NULL
18 1772500777 25771724004 SAHNICKATHA KARTIKATHA 2025 -2026 U.G MALATORE,P.S-onda NULL NULL
19 17725007L2 2577L724005 RAJESH KHAN JAGANNATH KHAN 2025 -2026 U.G BANALIPUR,P.S-BISHNUPUR NULL NULL

20 17725007t8 2577t1240L7 SHAWON TUDU ANIL KUMARTUDU 2025-2026 U.G BHAGABAN DH, P.S-Ja mboni NULL NULL
27 t772500773 2577LL24072 MOHITLALTUDU CHUNARAMTUDU 2025-2026 U.G BISHNUPUR,P.S-Bishnupur NULL NULL
22 1772500777 25177724073 MD ROHIT SARKAR LATE ABDUL KIBRIA 2025-2026 U.G GANGARAMPU R,P.S-Ga ngarampur NULL NULL
23 7!72500732 25L71725008 SHRESTHA DUTTA SANJIB DUTTA 2025-2026 U.G BANKATI,P.S-GOALTORE NULL NULL
24 7172500735 2577t726003 DEBDARSHAN MANDAL JITENDRANATH MANDAL 2025-2426 U.G BISHNUPUR,P.S-Bishnupur NULL NULL
25 7772500747 2577t7260L7 SARASWATIDEY SANATAN DEY I 2025 -2026 U.G BISHNUPUR,P.S-Bishnupur NULL NULL
26 1772500757 2577L1-26023 ASHIK GAZI AUUDDIN GAZI 2025-2026 U.G RAJPUR,P.S-tatdangra NULL NULL
27 7772500763 25777726032 DEBAPRIYA SENGUPTA UJJWAL SENGUPTA 2025-2026 U.G U DAYNAGAR,P.S-Sonamu khi NULL NULL

28 1772500743 25171126035 ANKITA MAL DINABANDHU MAL 2025-2026 U.G MAHESHPUR,P.S-Sonamukhi NULL NULL
29 7772500767 2s177726036 SOHAM SINGHA SUBHAS SINGHA 2025 -2A26 U.G HIRAPUR,P.S-Joypur NULL NULL

30 1L72500754 2577t726037 SIMA MONDAL SANDIP MONDAL 2025 -2026 U.G RAUTARA,P.S-ONDA NULL NULL

31 1772500236 2577t207006 SHIULIBAURI KUCHAN BAURI 2025 -2026 U.G BISHNUPUR,P.S-bishnupur NULL NULL

32 7172500027 25777207020 SUMAN GUIN CHANDAN GUIN 2025-2026 U.G ONDA NULL NULL

33 7772500002 25777207022 SOURAV DAS DIPAK DAS 2025-2026 U.G TELLA NULL NULL
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34 !772500240 25771207034 SIDDHARTHA GORAI SANJOYGARAI 2025-2026 U.G BISHNU'PUR,P.S.BISHNUPUR NULL NULL

35 7772500235 2577720L057 PRIYA PAL KHAKON PAL 2025 -2026 U.G SALDA,P.SJoypur NULL NULL

36 7772500223 25L77207053 SURYA DHIBAR PRASANTA DHIBAR 2025-2026 U.G BISHNUPUR,P.S-bishnuPur NULL NULL

37 1172500033 2577t207065 PRIYA BAGDI CHINMOY BAGDI 2025-2026 U.G BARUIPARA NULL NULL

38 7772500214 25771207084 SUBHADIP SARDAR THANESWAR SARDAR 2025 -2026 U.G HETAGORA, P.S-BISH N U PUR NULL NULL

39 7772500225 2577720L086 BARSHA DULEY BHOLE DULEY 2025-2026 U.G BISHNUPUR,P.S-BISH NUPUR NULL NULL

40 t172500277 25L77201096 DEBJIT DHIBAR SADHAN CHANDRA DHIBAR 2025-2026 U.G BISHNUPUR,P.S-bishnupur NULL NULL

47 7772500280 25771207097 ABHAY DULEY SHAMBHU DULEY 2025-2026 U.G GO KU LNAGAR,P.S-JOYPU R NULL NULL

42 L1-72500273 25177207098 RESHMA KHATUN MAHASIN ALI KHAN 2025 -2026 U.G BAN IiADAHA,P.S-Bishn u pur NULL NULL

43 7772500248 2577L201099 RAJAUL KHAN AYUBALI KHAN 2025 -2026 U.G KALABAGAN, P.S-BISH NU PU R NULL NULL

44 7772500797 2577L207L07 CHANCHALSARDAR TAPAN SARDAR 2025-2026 U.G CHHOTA BAN KADAHA, P.S-BishnuPur NULL NULL

45 1772500297 25L77207702 SOHANAAKTAR SEIKH NAZRUL 2025-2026 U.G DWARIKA,P.S-BISHNU PU R NULL NULL

46 7772500302 25771201703 MANASI MANDI RAM MANDI 2025 -2026 U.G BASANTABATI, P.S-ARAM BAG NULL NULL

47 1172500300 25771207104 RAHUL BAYEN AJMIR BAYEN 2025 -2026 U.G MORAR,P.S-BISHNUPUR NULL NULL

48 7172500217 25177207705 KOUSHIK ROY PRASANTA ROY 2025 -2026 U.G ONDA,P.S-Onda NULL NULL

49 t772500233 2577120L706 ANIK MONDAL ARIDAM MONDAL 2025-2026 U.G BISHNUPUR,P.S-bishnupur NULL NULL

50 7772500243 2577L207107 TARASH HEMBRAM JYOTILAL HEMBRAM 2025 -2026 U.G BANKURA,P.S-BARIKUL NULL NULL

51 L772s00249 25L77207708 PRIYA GARAI GURUPADA GARAI 2025 -2026 U,G BISHNUPUR,P.S-BISHNUPUR NULL NULL

52 7772500252 2577t20L709 BRISTIPAL MADAN PAL 2025-2026 U.G MOUDI,P.S-Onda NULL NULL

53 L772500276 25L71207170 MANADIP JUNGLI MRITYUNJOY JUNGLI 2025 -2026 U.G ONDA,P.S-Onda NULL NULL

54 7772500282 2577L2077L7 RIMA MANNA MATHUR MANNA 2025-2026 U.G PU RUSOTTAMPUR, P.S-ONDA NULL NULL

55 L772500288 2577L201712 SONIA LOHAR SANJOY LOHAR 2025-2026 U.G BISHNUPUR,P.S-BISH NU PUR NULL NULL

56 t772500290 25171207L13 SURAJ RUIDAS PARIMAL RUIDAS 2025-2026 U.G NAMO MAJU RlA,P.S-Bishnu pur NULL NULL

57 7172500292 257712077t4 PAMPA BAGDI RANJIT BAGDI 2025-2026 U.G ABANTIKA,P.S-Bishnupu r NULL NULL

58 t772500032 25171207715 BARSHA DEY BISWANATH DEY 2025 -2026 U.G LOHARARA NULL NULL

59 7772500342 2577720202s SOMA KHETRAPAL SUBHAS KHETRAPAL 2025-2026 U.G JOYPUR,P.S-JOYPUR NULL NULL

60 1172500360 25t7L202036 ARPITA PAL PIRU PAL 2025 -2026 U.G SAINDA,P.S-JOYPUR NULL NULL

61 1172500308 2s777202057 SAIKAT DEY KASHINATH DEY 2025 -2426 U.G BISHNUPUR,P.S-Bishnupur NULL NULL

62 L772500025 2577t202059 JOY BAGDI RAMKRISHNA BAGDI 2025-2026 U.G DIHAR NULL NUI-L

63 11725;40348 25171202065 SUJAN BANERJEE MONIMOHAN BANERJEE 2025-2026 U.G MOYNAPUR,P.SJoypuT NULL NULL

64 L772500325 2577L202066 BUDDHADEB LOHAR SUMANTA LOHAR 2025-2026 U.G SALDA,P.S-JOYPUR NULL NULL

65 1172500328 2517\202067 MRITYUNJAY LOHAR BHAIRAB LOHAR 2025-2026 U.G MOLKARI,P.S.BISHNU PU R NULL NTJLL

66 1172s00365 2s777202069 SHREYA BALLAV RAMKRISHNA BALLAV 202s -2026 U.G ONDA,P.S-ONDA NULL NULL

67 1t72soo3ss 25777202070 BAPPASANTRA LALMOHAN SANTRA 2025-2026 U.G DWARIKA,P.S-Bish nupur NULL NULL

68 1172500306 25!7L202077 JIAUL MALLIK SAMIR MALLIK 2025-2026 U.G DWARI KA, P.S-BISH N U PU R NULL NULL



69 1172500335 25777202072 BISHNU CHARAN BID CHANDICHARAN BID 2025-2026 U.G BISHNUPUR,P.S-bishnupur NULL NULL

70 L772500345 25777202073 SUSHIL HANSDA RUPCHAND HANSDA 2025-2426 U.G BHURKURA,P.S-Ranibandh NULL NULL

71 1172500356 2577L202074 SANU BAURI ANANDA BAURI 2025-2026 U.G BISHNUPUR,P.S-B!SHNUPUR NULL NULL

72 1772500362 25L71202075 SHIPRA MONDAL DIPAK MONDAL 2025-2026 U.G IJJATPUR,P.S-Jaypur NULL NULL

73 L172500364 MANGAL SAREN 2025 -2026 U.G BANKU RA, P.S-Bishnu pur NULL NULL

74 7772500376 25777202077 KRISHNASARATHI DUTTA DURGADAS DUTTA 2025 -2026 U.G BASANTAPU R,P.S.BISH NUPUR NULL NULL

75 7772500340 25777202078 SUPRIYA MANDI NIRNAL MANDI 2025-2026 U.G PARASHOL,P.S-ONDA NULL NULL

76 1172500355 2577L202079 SANDIP HEMBRAM KALESWAR HEMBRAM 2025-2026 U.G CHAN DAN K|YARl, P.S-Patrasayer NULL NULL

77 1172500005 25771202080 SANI BAURI ANANDA BAURI 2025 -2026 U.G BADIRPU KUR, MADHABGANJ NULL NULL

78 7772500426 25777203027 SAGNIK CHAKRABORTY MALAY KUMAR

CHAKRABORTY

2025 -2026 U.G BISHNUPUR,P.S-Bishnupur NULL NULL

79 7172500437 2sL7L203050 SAMPRITIMITRA SUKRITISUNDAR MITRA 2025-2026 U.G BISHNUPUR,P.S-Bishnupur NULL NULL

80 L772500406 25777203052 AKASH BOSE BIMAN BOSE 2025-2026 U.G BISHNUPUR,P.S-BISHNUPUR NULL NULL

81 1172500388 2577L203057 SHILA SHO DEBEN SHO 2025-2026 U.G DWARI KA, P.S-Bishn upur NULL NULL .

82 L772500477 2517t203058 CHIRGAL MURMU SAYEN MURMU 2025 -2026 U.G PITHAGU RlA,P.S-Raniba ndh NULL NULL

83 7772500435 25777203059 SUMANA PAL JITEN PAL 2025 -2026 U.G BANAMALIPUR,P.S-Bish nupu r NULL NULL

84 L772500436 DEBASISH SARKAR 2025-2026 U.G BISHNUPUR,P.S-Bishnupur NULL NULL

85 L772500438 2st7L203067 ABHIK CHANDRA 2025 -2026 U.G BISHNUPUR,P.S-Bishnupur NULL NULL

86 7!72s00454 25777204076 RABIYAL KHAN ANOYAR KHAN 2025-2026 U.G TALDANGRA, P.S-Bishnupur NULL NULL

87 L772500456 25!77204077 MAHAMMAD SELIM KHAN ABDUS SAMAD KHAN 2025-2026 U.G AM DAHARA, P.S-BISH NU PUR NULL NULL

88 7772500446 25L7L204020 AKIYA MALLICK AFAJUDDIN MALLICK 2025 -2026 U.G KATNA,P.S-BISHNUPUR NULL NULL

89 1172500455 25177204027 RIMPA MISHRA PRADIP MISHRA 2025 -2026 U.G JOYKRISHNAPUR,P.S-BishnuPur NULL NULL

90 1772500458 2577L204022 PARTHA CHARAN GANESH CHARAN 2025-2026 U.G CHHOTA BAN KADAHA, P.S-Bish nu pur NULL NULL

91 L772500460 25L7t204023 SURYA RUIDAS SWAPAN RUIDAS 2025 -2026 U.G BISHNUPUR,P.S-bishnupur NULL NULL

92 tL72sOO467 25777204024 PRIYANKA SANTRA MATHUR SANTRA 2025-2026 U.G DH ENGARTALA,P.S-Joypur NULL NULL

93 7772500490 25777206020 TRISHA MALLA GOUTAM MALLA 2025-2026 U.G VILLAGE,P.S.ONDA NULL NULL

94 1-772500476 25L7t206045 MONISHA LAKSHMAN AMIT LAKSHMAN 2025 -2026 U.G BISHNUPUR,P.S-bishnupur NULL NULL

95 7772500468 25777206046 MALAY PAL LAKSHMI KANTA PAL 2025-2026 U.G BISHNUPUR,P.S-Bishnupur NULL NULL

96 1772500482 2577L206047 SAJAL DEY SENTU DEY 2025-2026 U.G SABANPUR,P.S-ONDA NULL NULL

97 1772500488 251-7L206054 GANGA BAURI LAKHIKANTA BAURI 2025-2026 U.G SUKLAI,P.S-onda NULL NULL

98 t772500491 25177206055 SHILTU MALLA ROHIT KUMAR MALLA 2025-2026 U.G SRIRAMPUR,P.S-ONDA NULL NULL

99 1172500518 2s17L206056 SHOVAN DAS HARU DAS 2025-2026 U.G PATPUR,P.S-Onda NULL NULL

100 L772500534 2577L208033 MANASISHIT BAUL SHIT 2025-2026 U.G DAMODARPUR,P.S-Bishnupur NULL NULL

101 1172s00s49 25177208035 RANIT KUNDU GANESH KUNDU 2025 -2026 U.G BISHNUPUR,P.S-BISHNUPUR NULL NULL

702 7772500540 25177208045 SYED ARMAN SYED AJIJUL HAQUE 2025-2026 U.G BISHNUPUR,P.S-Bishnupur NULL NULL

103 1172500560 25777208046 SUBHAJIT BAURI DILIP BAURI 2025-2026 U.G BISHNUPUR,P.S-Bishnupur NULL NULL
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704 1172500566 25777208047 DEEP CHATTERJEE RAM PRASAD CHATTERJEE 2025-2026 U.G KHARI KASULI,P.S-Garbeta NULL NULL
105 L772500575 25771209017 SOMA NANDI HARADHAN NANDI 2025 -2A26 U.G AKH RASAL, P.S-Patrasaye r NULL NULL
106 7772s00584 BABLU MANDI 2025-2026 U.G RAM ESWAR KUN RIA,P.S-PATRASAYER NULL NULL
LO7 7772500576 25771209079 RIYA PAL JOYDEB PAL 2025-2026 U.G BISHNUPUR,P.S-Bishnupur NULL NULL
108 1172500108 2577L238003 SOUMEN PAL 2025 -2026 U.G BISHNUPUR,P.S-Bishnupur NULL NULL
109 7772500142 25177238073 SHREYA GHOSH MALAY KUMAR GHOSH 2025 -2A26 U.G JHORDIGHI,P.S-JOYPUR NULL NULL
110 7772500753 2577t238014 SOUMYADIP SUTRADHAR PRADIP SUTRADHAR 2025-2026 U.G GALlA,P.SJoypur NULL NULL
77L 1172500169 25777238024 RESHMI KHATUN RAFIKUL SEKH 2025 -2026 U.G BENEPUKUR,P.S-JOYPUR NULL NULL
772 L772500777 25L712f,8026 PRIYANKA PATRA SANJOY PATRA 2025 -2026 U.G ROUTHKHAN DA,P.S-JOYPU R NULL NULL
113 7772500749 2577L238027 RAJESH RUIDAS UTTAM RUIDAS 2025 -2026 U.G KANCHANAIRY, P.S-joypur NULL NULL
774 1772500757 25771238029 RAHUL RUIDAS NITAIRUIDAS 2025-2026 U.G KANCHANAIRY, P.S-Joypu r NULL NULL
115 1772500t24 25L71238037 AKASH DEY BHASKAR CH DEY 2025-2026 U.G BEN DARA, P.S-Bishnupur NULL NULL
116 1172500158 25771238036 SUBHAMAY BAGDI SUKUMAR BAGDI 2025-2026 U.G BAGRA,P.S-bishnupur NULL NULL
717 L772540137 KANAI LAL GUIN 2025-2026 U.G BISHNUPUR,P.S-bishnupur NULL NULL
118 7772500727 RABINDRANATH BISWAS 2025-2026 U.G BHITSAYER CHAR,P.SJoypur NULL NULL
119 7772500736 25L71238046 PAYEL ROY SAILEN ROY 2025 -2026 U.G BHITSAYERCHAR,P.SJoypu r NULL NULL
L20 7772500182 GANGADHAR MAJHI 2025-2026 U.G KALIKHEN NA,P.S-RAN I BAN D H NULL NULL
72L 117250010s 2s7772380s7 SOURAV RAJAK RABINDRANATH RAJAK 2025-2026 U.G BISHNUPUR,P.S-BISH NUPUR NULL NULL
722 7772500775 25177238053 SK RIYAJ SK HASAN 2025-2026 U.G BIISHNUPUR,P.S-biishnupur NULL NULL
723 L772500787 25771238054 SK JUYEL SK HAMID 2025-2026 U.G BISHNUPUR,P.S-Bishnupur NULL NULL
724 t772500107 2577t238059 BRISTILOHAR BIDYUT LOHAR 2025 -2026 U.G MOYRAPUKU R,P.S-BISH NU PU R NULL NULL
125 7772500127 25171238060 BARSHA DAS SANJOY DAS 2025 -2026 U.G BISHNUPUR,P.S-bishnupur NULL NULL
L26 7772500t77 25777238073 SAPTADEEP RAKSHIT SWAPAN KUMAR RAKSHIT 2025-2026 U.G BANKURA,P.S-banKura NULL NULL
L27 7772500752 25171238075 SAMAR ROY SANTOSH ROY 2025-2026 U.G BASANTAPUR,P.S.JOYPUR NULL NULL
t28 1772500047 25L7L238078 RAMAN HALDAR GOURANGA HALDAR 2025-2026 U.G 2NO BASUDEBPUR CAMP NULL NULL
729 L772500783 25777238079 BUDDHADEB MALLICK SANJOY MALLICK 2025 -2026 U.G BISHNUPUR,P.S-bishnupur NULL NULL
130 1772500725 25777238080 MD FARUK KHAN JAN ALI KHAN 2025 -2026 U.G KU LAIJU Rl,P.S-Bishnu pur NULL NULL
131 7772500147 25777238087 SKAROJ AJUUL SEKH 202s -2026 U.G DWARI KA, P.S-bish nupu r NULL NULL
732 7772500140 2s171238082 SEIKH ARMAN SEIKH ANISUR 2025-2026 U.G DWARIKA, P.S-bishnupu r NULL NULL
133 1172500185 2517L238084 DEEP KARMAKAR CHANCHAL KARMAKAR 2025 -2026 U.G BISHNUPUR,P.S-bishnupur NULL NULL
134 7772500L78 25L77238085 SUDIP BAURI DURGA BAURI 2025 -2026 U.G BISHNUPUR,P.S-Bishnupur NULL NULL
135 7772s00764 2s777238086 MAHABBAT KHAN AKTAR KHAN 2025-2026 U.G KULAIJURI,P.S-Bishnu pu r NULL NULL
136 7772500787 PALLAB MANDI 2425 -2026 U.G M U HU LBANA, P.S-MAN BAZAR NULL NULL
L37 1772500773 KAYEM ALI KHAN 2025 -2026 U.G BISHNUPUR,P.S-Bishnupur NULL NULL
138 LlT2sootoT CHITTARANJAN OJHA 2025 -2026 U.G BISHNUPUR,P.S-bishnupur NULL NULL
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139 7772500106 2577L238090 SUJATA CHAKRABORTY DHANAfIJOY CHAKRABORTY 2025-2026 U.G BISHNUPUR,P.S-BISHNUPUR NULL NULL

740 1772500172 2s77L238097 JAKERUN KHATUN SEKH SELIM 202s-2026 U.G BISHNUPUR,P.S-BISHNUPUR NULL NULL

747 1172500103 2577t238094 KHUSIRUIDAS CHANDIRUIDAS 2025-2026 U.G BISHNUPUR,P.S-BISHNUPUR NULL NULL

742 1172500593 2577t372017 SOUMIT NAG GOUTAM NAG 2025-2026 U.G BANKURA,P.S-BANKURA NULL NULL

743 1172301938 2377t202737 SISIR GORAI DEBDAS GORAI 2025-2026 U.G BISHNUPUR NULL NULL

744 1772307047 2377L204128 SUBHAM DHIBAR SAMIR DHIBAR 202s-2026 U.G LAYER NULL NULL

745 7772400692 MIR ABDUL MALEK 2025-2026 U.G SEORABAN l-P.S-Patrasayer NULL NULL

746 7772400694 2477L719026 TRISHA NANDI GOUTAM NANDI 202s-2026 U.G EKARIA-P.S-JOYPUR NULL NULL

L47 7772400667 2477t7t3028 SAHANAZ KHAN ALAUL HOQUE KHAN 202s -2026 U.G RIJPUR-P.S-tatdangra NULL NULL

148 t772400120 SANTANU BANERJEE 2025-2026 U.G BANKURA NULL NULL

749 L772400752 2477t715005 TRISHITA GHOSH ASHIM KUMER GHOSH 2025-2026 U.G MAYAPUR-P.S-Bishnupur NULL NULL

150 7772400757 2477L775007 ABHIJIT KARMAKAR DIPAK KARMAKAR 2025-2026 U.G MOLIAN LALBAZAR-P.S-Hi rba nd h NULL NULL

151 7772400757 2477L775009 JEET DEY PRASHANT DEY 2025-2026 U.G KESHIAKOLE-P.S-BanKura NULL NULL

152 1-772400754 SK DAUD ALI 2025 -2026 U.G BISHNUPUR-P.S-Bishnupur NULL NULL

153 L772400748 24t71775014 MANISHA CHOWDHURY BHOLANATH CHOWDHURY 2025-2026 U.G BESORA-P.S-CHHATNA NULL NULL

754 7772404769 24777775076 SANJUKTA PAL TARAPADA PAL 2025-2026 U.G RAJSOLE-P.S-JOYPUR NULL NULL

155 7772400764 24777775079 PRADIP KUMAR MAHATO ADITYA KUMAR MAHATO 2025-2026 U.G CHHOTOPARASHYA NULL NULL

156 L772400770 2477L775020 SAYAN MAHATO BISWAJIT MAHATO 2025-2026 U.G SIMULIA-P.S-Tamna NULL NULL

757 1772400763 2477L775022 DHANANJOY MAHATO LAXMIKANTA MAHATO 2025-2026 U.G RAGHUNATHPUR NULL NULL

158 7772400755 24L7L715025 TARAK NATH GHOSAL DEBDAS GHOSAL 2025-2026 U.G DUBRAJPUR-P.S-CHHATNA NULL NULL

159 7772404003 24t7t7790L2 CHANDRA PRAT!HAR TAPAS PRATIHAR 2025-2026 U.G SEROMANIPUR NULL NULL

160 L772407060 241717790L5 SWASTIKA CHAKRABORTY CHINMOY CHAKRABORTY 2025-2026 U.G LIADA-P.S-onda NULL NULL

161 777240L049 24777779024 PURNIMA PAL LALMOHAN PAL 2025-2026 U.G BELIA-P.SJoypur NULL NULL

762 77724070M 2477L779025 BARSHA PAL SANKU PAL 2025 -2026 U.G BISHNUPU R-P.S-BISHNUPUR NULL NULL

163 t772407043 2477L779028 RIYA DUTTA JOYDEB DUTTA 2025-2026 U.G BISHNUPUR-P.S-BISH NUPUR NULL NULL

L64 7772407074 2477L779030 SATHI PAL ADITYA PAL 2025-2026 U.G BISHNUPUR-P.S-bishnupur NULL NULL

165 7772401267 DURGA DAS MUKHERJEE 2025-2026 U.G BISHNUPU R.P.S-BISHNUPUR NULL NULL

166 7772407239 24177723037 BITHIKA HALDAR HEMENDRA HALDAR 2025-2026 U.G JOYKRISHNAPUR-P.S-BISHNUPUR NULL NULL

L67 7772407587 BABLU SAREN 2025-2026 U.G JAMBED lA-P.S-Simtapat NULL NULL

168 7772407803 2477L726007 ARPAN DE KARTICK CHANDRA DE 2025-2026 U.G BISHNUPUR-P.S-Bishnupur NULL NULL

169 777240L830 2477L126005 BURULUKUI MURMU DINU MURMU 2025-2026 U.G BIKRAMDIHI-P.S-ranibandh NULL NULL

770 'L772400704 2477t126027 BISWAJIT MAL BAPI MAL 2025-2026 U.G SINGHATI NULL NULL

L77 7772407784 24\7t726036 ANKITA DEY MANIK CH DEY 2025-2026 U.G JOYKRISHNAPUR.P.S-BISHNUPU R NULL NULL
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172 1772400573 2477L207003 SNEHA CHATTERJEE GAUTAM KUMAR

CHATTERJEE

U.G GOSSAINPUR-P.S-Bishnupur NULL NULL

773 MRIryUNJOY PAL U.G NARAYAN PUR-P.S-BISH N U PU R NULL NULL
774 L772400603 247772070L3 SRIMANTA DHANK SIBU DHANK U.G SALDA-P.SJoypur NULL NULL
775 t772400638 24771207026 ANKITA GHOSH MRIryUNJAYGHOSH 2425 -2026 U.G MORAR-P.S-Bishnupur NULL NULL
776 JOYDEB GARAI U.G KUMARDANGA-P.S-Onda NULL NULL

777 7772400675 24777207044 BANTI SHOW ASITSHOW U.G KULUPUKUR-P.S-BISHNUPUR NULL NULL

778 7772400568 24177207968 AJIFA MONDAL AKKEL MONDAL 2025-2026 U.G ANGARIA-P.S-joypur NULL NULL

779 7772400632 24L71201073 SUNAYAN LAHA NABAKUMAR LAHA U.G

BAN KU RA-P.S-BELIATORE

NULL NULL

180 7772400537 24771207092 DISHAM TUDU NARUGOPALTUDU 2025-2026 U.G NULL NULL

181 7772400784 2477L202006 ASAJULSEKH MAHURALI SEKH U.G JAMSUL!-P.S-BISH NUPUR NULL NULL

182 7772400780 2477L202040 DIPAJOGI UTTAM JOGI 2025-2026 U.G BISHNUPUR-P.S-BISHNUPUR NULL NULL

183 JOYDEB META U.G BISHNUPUR-P.S-BISH NUPUR NULL NULL

784 7772400868 24771202079 KOHENUR MALLIK SABUR MALLIK U.G ANGARIA-P.SJoypur NULL NULL.
185 1772400848 2477L202082 ASH!NATH ROY MANARANJAN ROY 2025-2026 U.G ROUTHKHAN DA-P.SJoypur NULL NULL
186 7772400874 24777202089 SHILA DEY UTTAM DEY U.G BELSU LIA-P.S-BISH N UPU R NULL NULL

787 SHRIKANTA KAPRI 2025-2026 U.G BELSU LIA-P.S-BISH N U PU R NULL NULL

188 1772400846 24177202094 MD ROBIAL HUSSEN

MONDAL

KHALIL ULLA MONDAL U.G ANGARIA-P.S-joypur NULL NULL

189 SEKH ABDULALIM 2025-2026 U.G BELIARA-P.S-BISH NU PU R NULL NULL

190 LAKSHMIPADA BAURI 2025-2026 U.G BISHNUPUR-P.S-BISHNU PUR NULL NULL

191 t772400894 2477t202724 MADHULINA GHOSH SUJ!T GHOSH U.G NANDANPUR-P.S-onda NULL NULL

792 I772400853 24L7L202137 BRISTIMAJHI BAP! MAJHI 2025-2026 U.G BISHNUPUR-P.S-Bishnupur NULL NULL

193 t772400839 2477L202750 AMIT DAS TARUN DAS 2025-2026 U.G KRISHNANAGAR.P.S-ONDA NULL NULL

194 t772400820 2477L202768 SURAJIT LOHAR SWAPAN LOHAR 2025-2026 U.G BISHNUPU R-P.S.BANKU RA NULL NULL

195 1772400995 2477L203003 KEYA GHORUI SUJIT KUMAR GHORU] 2025-2026 U.G GOSSAIN PUR-P.S-Bishnu pur NULL NULL

196 1772400972 2477L2030].0 FIROJ MONDAL RABIAL MONDAL 2025-2026 U.G BALIGUMA-P.S-joypur NULL NULL

197 1772407020 2477L203023 SAHARAY HEMBRAM SAMARESH HEMBRAM 2025-2026 U.G BAN KU RA-P.S-TALDAN G RA NULL NULL

198 7772400977 24t7L203043 SUBHAKUMAR BAURI TARAPADA BAUR! 2025-2026 U.G BISHNUPUR-P.S-Bishnupur NULL NULL

199 SUSHIL MANNA 2025-2426 U.G BISHNUPUR-P.S-Bishnupur NULL NULL

200 777240LO79 2477L203049 DEBASHIS MUKHERJEE BASUDEB MUKHERJEE 2025-2026 U.G PARI KSHAPARA-P.S-lndus NULL NULL
207 t772400993 2477L20305A PIU ACHARYA SHYAMALACHARYA 2025-2026 U.G BISHNUPUR-P.S-Bishnupur NULL NULL

202 L77240L070 24771203059 PAYEL RAY RANAJIT RAY 2025-2026 U.G BALITHA-P.S-Kotutpur NULL NULL
.203 1772440085 2477L203074 SUDHANYA KARMAKAR SOMESH KARMAKAR 2025-2026 U.G AT-RASIKGANJ, BISHNUPUR NULL NULL

204 L772401720 24771204007 SWARUP LOHAR NARU LOHAR 2025-2026 U.G BISHNUPUR-P.S-BISH NUPUR NULL NULL
205 t772401707 24777204018 MUNMUN MUJURI BHIM MUJURI 2025-2026 U.G MAJ U RIA-P.S-Bishnupur NULL NULL
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206 7772407788 2477L204023 SURAJIT ROY RANJITIROY 2A25-2026 U.G DEULI-P.S-BISHNUPUR NULL NULL

207 L77240L170 24771204030 PRIYA PALUI ASHISH PALUI 202s -2026 U.G MAJU RIA-P.S-Bish n u pur NULL NULL

208 ]-772401207 24!7t204036 SNEHASANTRA DINABANDHU SANTRA 2025-2026 U.G BISHNUPUR-P.S-BISHNUPUR NULL NULL

209 7772407096 24\7L204037 PRITAM CHANDRA PRADIP CHANDRA 2025 -2026 U.G BISHNUPUR-P.S-Bishnupur NULL NULL

2t0 L772407706 2417L204063 SONALI PAL AJAY PAL 2025 -2026 U.G UTTARDERIAPU R-P.S-Sonamukhi NULL NULL

277 t77240LL02 2477t204066 ANUPAM DULEY RAMU DULEY 2025 -2026 U.G BISHNUPUR-P.S-Bishnupur NULL NULL

272 L772401097 24771204070 GOURAB BAURI SAHADEB BAURI 2025-2026 U.G BISHNUPUR-P.S-Bishnupur NULL NULL

273 7!72407090 24t77204104 SOUNAK KHAN SOMNATH KHAN 2025-2026 U.G BISHNUPUR-P.S-Bishnupur NULL NULL

274 L77240774/. 2417L204106 MOUMITA DUTTA DIPU DUTTA 2025-2026 U.G BISHNUPU R-P.S-bishnupur NULL NULL

215 L772400027 24771205002 SUSMITA DUTTA AVAYSANKAR DUTTA 2025-2026 U.G FiASALA NULL NULL

276 L772400029 2477L205004 CHANDANA PANJA AN!L PANJA 2025 -2026 U.G RADHANAGAR NULL NULL

2L7 1-772407427 24L712060L3 SUSMITA LOHAR SANJOY LOHAR 2025-2026 U.G BISHNUPUR-P.S-Bishnupur NULL NULL

278 177240t308 2417L206015 ANKITA GHUGHU GOUTAM GHUGHU 2025-2026 U.G MAJURIA-P.S-PEARDOBA NULL NULL

279 t772407294 2477L206047 AISHEE DAS MRINMOYDAS 2025-2026 U.G BISHNUPUR-P.S-Bishnupur NULL NULL

220 1772407355 24t71206049 SATHI PATRA BAPISH PATRA 2025-2026 U.G D HADANGA-P.S-Tatdangra NULL NULL

227 7772401353 24177206050 BARSHA PATRA ASHIS PATRA 2025-2026 U.G DHADNGA-P.S-Tatdangra NULL NULL

222 L772407349 2477L206057 BRISTI PATRA ASHOK PATRA 2025 -2026 U.G DHADANGA-P.S-Tatdangra NULL NULL

223 L772407379 24777206067 JOYDIPADAK AJAYADAK 2025-2026 U.G ONDA-P.S-Onda NULL NULL

224 L772400038 24171206073 BISWAJIT LOHAR SANATAN LOHAR 2025-2026 U.G VILL- MOLKARI NULL NULL

225 1772407380 2477L206096 BISWANATH KISKU RAMPRASAD KISKU 2025-2026 U.G BANJAMUNA-P.S-onda NULL NULL

226 777240L476 24L71206734 SALMA BAYEN ASADULLA BAYEN 2025-2026 U.G MORAR-P.S-bishnupur NULL NULL

227 t772407707 2477t208079 SUBRATA MALAKAR DINESH MALAKAR 2025-2026 U.G BANKURA-P.S-BANKURA NULL NULL

228 7!7240L670 2477L208026 SAMRAT DUTTA BHAJAN DUTTA 2025-2026 U.G BISHNUPUR-P.S-Bishnupur NULL NULL

229 L77240L678 24L71208035 JIBAN PAL NIRANJAN PAL 202s-2026 U.G CHARUIKUR-P.S.ONdA NULL NULL

230 L172407672 2417L2080s2 SUMAYA KHATUN SK SUJAM 2025-2026 U.G BELIARA-P.S-Bishnupur NULL NULL

231 t17240L623 24771208080 HR!DAYJlT DEY SANKAR DEY 2025-2026 U.G BISHNUPUR-P.S-Bishnupur NULL NULL

232 Lt72407607 24171208097 SAGAR BALA SANTOSH BALA 2025 -2026 U.G SU BHASPALLY-P.S-BISHNU PU R NULL NULL

233 7172401746 2477L209003 BRISTIPATRA DEBEN PATRA 2025-2026 U.G DHADANGA-P.S-Tatda ngra NULL NULL

234 LL72401729 24L7L209005 BRISTIDAS CHANCHAL DAS 2025-2026 U.G BISHNUPUR-P.S-Bishnupur NULL NULL

235 7772407722 2477L209030 RAHUL DEURI GOBINDA DEURI 2025-2026 U.G SU B HASPALLY.P.S-BISH N U P U R NULL NULL

236 tL)2401724 2477L209038 SUDHASHIT SANDIP SHIT 2025-2026 U.G JOYKRISHNAPUR-P.S-Bishnupur NULL NULL

237 t772407474 24777238003 DEBJANITUDU JAGANNATHTUDU 2025 -2026 U.G BISHNUPUR-P.S-Bishnupur NULL NULL

238 L77240t550 2477L238005 TARAKNATH KUCHLYAN CHANDAN KUCHLYAN 2025-2026 U.G BISHNUPUR-P.S-BISHNU PU R NULL NULL

239 7772401493 2477t238007 MANAS MONDAL ALOKE MONDAL 2025 -2026 U.G HIRAPUR-P.S-joypur NULL NULL

240 L77240L467 24777238077 TANIYA DUTTA KANCHAN DUTTA 2025-2026 U.G BISHNUPUR-P.S-BISHNUPU R NULL NULL

247 177240L468 2477L238072 PRIYANKA MAHALI BAIDYANATH MAHALI 2025-2026 U.G BISHNUPUR-P.S-bishnupur NULL NULL



242 777240L439 241772380t7 RIMJHIM DUTTA PRANAB DUTTA 2025-2026 U.G BISHNUPUR.P.S-BISHNUPUR NULL NULL
243 7772407489 2477L238047 RESHMI BAGDI SANJOY BAGDI 2025 -2026 U.G MALLAGRAM-P.S-BISH N U PU R NULL NULL
2M 777240L494 24177238042 RIKTASANTRA UTTAM SANTRA 2025-2026 U.G AKH RASAL-P.S-PATRASAYER NULL NULL
245 7772407459 24777238047 RACHANA DAS BASUDEB DAS 2025-2026 U.G BISHNUPUR-P.S-BISH NUPUR NULL NULL
246 777240L497 GURUPADA HEMBRAM 2025-2026 U.G UDALBANI-P.S-bandwan NULL NULL
247 7772407458 24177238067 MONIKA LO MONIKA LO 2025 -2026 U.G BISHNUPUR-P.S-bishnupur NULL NULL
248 L772407484 2477L238075 SANDIP DAS SANKAR DAS 2025-2026 U.G RUISAHAR-P.SJOYPUR NULL NULL
249 7772401469 24L71238087 PRIYANKA PARAMANIK AMAR PARAMANIK 2025 -2026 U.G BISHNUPUR.P.S-BISH NUPUR NULL NULL
250 t772407508 24777238103 KHUSHI KUMBHAKAR RAGHUNATH KUMBHAKAR 2025-2026 U.G PATAKALA-P.S-BANKURA NULL NULL

257 7!72400746 24771372005 RITIK BATHWAL PROMOD KUMAR BATHWAL 2025 -2026 U.G BISHNUPUR-P.S-Bishnupur NULL NULL

252 7772400736 24777372006 SRIKRISHNA SINGHAI RAMESH KUMAR SINGHAI 2025-2026 U.G BISHNUPUR-P.S.BISHNUPUR NULL NULL
253 L772400744 24771372076 AJANTA BHUNIA ASHIS BHUNIA 2025-2026 U.G HATIMARI.P.S-SALBANI NULL NULL
254 t772400747 247773720t7 SRABANI PATRA BANSHI BADAN PATRA 2025-2026 U.G M I D NAPORE-P.S-KOTWALI NULL NULL
255 1772407675 2477L2A8088 DlPAK LOHAR RAJU LOHAR 2025 -2026 U.G BISHNUPUR-P.S-Bishnu pur NULL NULL
256 t1724052586 23031201103 RIYA NANDI SHYAM SUNDAR NANDI 2025-2026 U.G CHAWK BAZAR NULL NULL
257 1172301680 23171113005 RIYA GHOSH CHANCHAL GHOSH 2025 -2026 U.G DAKSHINSOLE NULL NULL
258 L772302793 23777773027 RAHUL MANDAL KARTIK CHANDRA MANDAL 2025-2026 U.G SHYAMSUNDAR PUR NULL NULL

2s9 7772302794 2025 -2026 U.G GOPINATHPUR, UPAR PARA, BANKURA NULL NULL
260 1L72302295 23171115008 AMITCHOWDHURY RAJKUMAR CHOWDHURY 2025-2026 U.G MADHABPUR NULL NULL
26L 1172303169 2377L7750t7 ANUSRI DE ACHINTA KUMAR DE 2025-2026 U.G SATMOULI NULL NULL
262 1172300898 JAGANATH MANDI 2025 -2026 U.G LALEDI NULL NULL
263 1772304678 23171119031 SATHI DEY SRIDAM CHANDRA DEY 2025-2026 U.G BISHNUPUR NULL NULL
264 7772300848 2377772L009 PINAK!GHOSH SHYAMAL GHOSH 2025 -2026 U.G TULDERYA NULL NULL
265 1772303489 23171!27070 SANGRAMI SUTRADHAR KAMAL CHANDRA

SUTRADHAR

U.G MOYNAPUR NULL NULL

266 t772308077 23771727072 SK IRFAN ALAM SK BADSHAALAM 2025-2026 U.G AKNAPUR NULL NULL
267 1772303737 23L7t123023 JHILIK PATRA B]SWAJIT PATRA 2025-2026 U.G B!SHNUPUR NULL NULL
268 1172300519 2377!723037 KONINIKA DHAR PANKAJ DHAR 2025-2026 U.G BISHNUPUR (BANKURA) NULL NULL
269 L772303892 2377L725007 SEIKH IRFAN SKABDUL MATIN 202s-2026 U.G KABARI PARA, KRISH NAGANJ NULL NULL
270 1172301568 23L77725012 HASIBUL KHAN SIRAJ KHAN 2025-2026 U.G SHYAMSUNDARPUR NULL NULL
277 L772300459 23171725078 SAGUN HANSDA SHIBARAM HANSDA 2025 -2026 U.G BISHNUPUR NULL NULL
272 L772304722 23L77725020 BRISTY CHAKRABORTry CHANDAN CHAKRABORTTY 2025 -2026 U.G BANGALORE NULL NULL
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273 L172301542 23777725023 KRIPA SANKAR ROY LAXMIKANTA ROY 2025 -2A26 U.G BISHNUPUR NULL NULL274 1L72303958 23L77725037 SUSANTA DEY UN DEY 202s-2026 U.G DOUNI NULL NULL275 7772307724 23777726006 ESHA ROY JOYDEB ROY 2025-2026 U.G NIMTALA NULL NULL276 7772307705 23777726007 SATHI DEY SANTANU DEY 2025-2026 U.G VILL. GOPALPUR NULL NULL277 1772302327 23771726009 PUJA DAS ASWINIDAS 2025 -2026 U.G GOYALAPARA NULL NULL278 1172301s89 23777726070 SUBHADIP GARAI GOPAL GARAI 2025 -2026 U.G TILAGHAGRI NULL NULL279 7772303742 23777726075 ROHAN KUMAR BHAKAT UMESH BHAKAT 2025-2026 U.G LOKEPUR, BHAKAT PARA NULL
280 7772304369 23777726076 TRIPT!MANNA MANTUNATH MANNA 2025-2026 U.G PURUSOTTAMPUR NULL NULL287 1772304388 23777726027 ROJINA KHATUN SEIKH ANIS 2025 -2026 U.G DWARIKA NULL NULL282 777230L0L8 23777726022 ANKITA DAWN ASIS DAWN 2025-2026 U.G ,qA.ITAL NULL NULL283 7772303880 23771726023 RISHITA DAS BAPI DAS 2025-2026 U.G BHUINAR BARI NULL NULL284 L172304723 23777726026 ANAL DANGAR BISWANATH DANGAR 2025-2A26 U.G KHAYERGERIA NULL NULL
285 17723020t7 23!77207077 BABU GHOSH BANSI GHOSH 2025-2026 U.G LL-BENABAND! NULL NULL286 7772302808 2377720L023 BUBAI PATRA KALIPADA PATRA 2025-2026 U.G CHI NABADAYPALLY NULL NULL287 1772302282 2377L20r033 SANCHITA DE SADHAN DE 2025-2026 U.G CHANDPUKUR NULL NULL288 7772303332 23771207044 SIMA RUIDAS NABA KUMAR RUIDAS 2025 -2026 U.G URADANGA NULL NULL289 t77230736,3 2377120704s PATRA SUSANTA PATRA 2025-2026 U.G KULUPUKUR NULL NULL290 7772302067 23777207056 PAYEL DAS SHIBNATH DAS 2025-2026 U.G MAD HABGANJ,GOYALAPARA NULL NULL297 777230286s 2377720L063 MOUMITA LOHAR SUBHAS LOHAR 2025-2026 U.G RAMNAGAR NULL NULL292 L772300777 2317L207097 ROHAN CHANDRA LATE ARUN CHANDRA 2025 -2026 U.G GOPALGANJ NULL NULL293 7772304685 23777207095 SEAULIBISWAS BIPLAB BISWAS 2025-2026 U.G YER CHAR NULL NULL294 1772300476 23777207109 MEGHACHOUDHURY SUBHASH CHOUDHURY 202s -2026 U.G BAHADURGANJ NULL NULL
295 1172300563 23L7L20!730 RACHANA LOHAR IAXMINARAYAN LOHAR 2025 -2026 U.G AMSHSDANGAR NULL NULL296 7772307674 23L77207137 ANTARA LOHAR ASWINILOHAR 2025-2026 U.G AMSHADANGAR NULL NULL297 L77230L227 23777207133 KARTICK PAL DEBASIS PAL 2025 -2026 U.G KURBANTALA NULL NULL298 1772303026 23L7L202007 SOMA MAJHI BHOLANATH MAJH! 2025 -2026 U.G DHENGARTALA NULL NULL299 7772302717 23L77202008 BANTIPRAMANIK BIKASH PRAMANIK 2025-2026 U.G NAKAIJURI NULL NULL
300 1172300358 23!77202027 SANJOY BAJ BIREN BAJ 202s-2026 U.G KATUL NULL NULL
301 7772302s68 23!77202022 MANDIRA KOTAL GANGADHAR KOTAL 2025-2026 U.G MOBARAKPUR NULL NULL
302 L772302377 23771202029 SARAMA PAL HARIPADA PAL 2025-2026 U.G NAKAIJURI NULL NULL303 7772307799 23777202035 JAYANTIDAS MAHESH DAS 2025 -2026 U.G 1 NO CAMP NULL NULL304 t772300692 23L7L202043 PALLABI NANDI SUNIL NANDI 2025 -2026 U.G GEL!A NULL NULL305 7772300022 2377720204r' MOUSUMITUDU PRASANTATUDU 2025-2026 U.G PUNCHA NULL NULL306 7772302397 237772020s5 SEULI PATRA UTTAM PATRA 2025 -2026 U.G KULUPUKUR NULL NULL
307

" 
1172300196 23777202082 RIYA BHUIN DILIP BHUIN 2025 -2026 U.G NANDUR NULL NULL

308 7772302934 23771202085 SUJOY METE BHANU METE 2025-2026 U.G JOYPUR NULL NULL

NULL



309 23777202712 PRIYA MALAKAR SUBHASH MALAKAR 2025-2026 U.G ONDA NULL NULL
310 1772307863 2377]-202773 MAMONI MAKUR GUNADHAR MAKUR 2025-2026 U.G MAJURA NULL NULL
311 7772300277 2377720271s ITU MUKHERJEE UDAY MUKHERJEE 2025-2026 U.G SAHAPUR NULL NULL
372 1772303455 23771202720 RlKU PATRA MAHADEB PATRA 2025 -2026 U.G JOYRAMPUR NULL NULL
313 BRISTIBASANI ARUN BASANI 2025-2026 U.G BALARAMPUR NULL NULL
374 77723035L9 23!77202124 BRISHTIMAJI SANJOY MAJI 2025-2026 U.G RUISAHAR NULL NULL
315 t772303897 23771202736 ARUN SAREN SUKLAL SAREN 2025-2026 U.G PAHARPUR NULL NULL
316 23177202737 SATHI LOHAR BAPI LOHAR 2025 -2026 U.G BAILAPARA, BISHNUPUR, BANKURA NULL NULL
377 L772300691 23777202742 AMIT LOHAR BHAMBAL LOHAR 202s-2026 U.G JAYPUR NULL NULL
318 23777202748 PAYEL DHIBAR MILAN DHIBAR 2025 -2026 U.G RAJSOLE NULL NULL
319 23771202758 ARMAN MIDYA KASEM MIDYA 2025-2026 U.G BIKRAMPUR NULL NULL
320 t772300548 23777203002 TITLINANDI TILAK NANDI 2025-2026 U.G PENCHAKURA NULL NULL
327 7772303220 RUPSA PAL UDAY KUMAR PAL 2025-2026 U.G PRASADPUR NULL NULL
322 1172301966 23777203018 SMRITIPAUL SIBSANKAR PAUL 2025-2026 U.G BISWASPARA,KADAKULI NULL NULL
323 t772308052 23777203027 PRANAY PAL NAYAN PAL 2025-2026 U.G RASIKGANJ NULL
324 7772307256 23777203038 MEGHNA SARKAR CHANDAN SUBAS SARKAR 2025 -2026 U.G JOYPUR NULL NULL
325 1772300764 23L77203056 SWARALIPYYUIN ROY CHANDI CHARAN ROY 2025-2026 U.G SHYAMRAYER BAZAR NULL NULL
326 2377L2030s7 TAJMINA MONDAL MUJAFAR MONDAL 2025 -2026 U.G LALBANDH NULL NULL
327 7772302868 23777203067 AMIT MANDI MANGAL MANDI 2025 -2026 U.G KENDUA NULL NULL
328 23t71203069 TUMPA BARI CHAKRABORTY LATE BHAIRAB BARI 2025-2026 U.G BISHNUPUR NULL NULL

329 23177204007 RIMPA KUNDU GOUTAM KUNDU 2025 -2026 U.G RADHANAGAR NULL NULL
330 2377L204009 SHREYASEE NAMATA SUDlP NAMATA 2025-2026 U.G AGARDA NULL NULL
331 23777204073 JHUMA PATRA BAPI PATRA 2025-2026 U.G MAJURIA NULL NULL
332 L772300485 23L712040L7 TAPATI MAJI SUDAM MAJI 2025-2026 U.G AICHBARI NULL NULL
333 7772304083 2377L204032 AKASH DAS DAMODAR DAS 2025-2026 U.G KERANIBANDH, NABAPALLY NULL NULL
334 77723005L7 23777204035 SONALI BAGDI HARU BAGDI 2025 -2026 U.G BISHNUPUR NULL NULL
335 1172301038 23L71204036 SHRABANT! PAL NITYANANDA PAL 2025-2026 U.G CHARUIKUR NULL NULL
336 t772302262 2377t204038 DEBASISH NANDI LALTU NANDI 2025-2026 U.G CHAKRABORTY BARI NULL NULL
337 1172300355 23777204043 SUPRIYA SINGH HARU SINGH 2025-2026 U.G MORAR NULL NULL
338 1172300896 23L7L204054 SANGITA KAPRI SADHAN KAPRI 2025-2026 U.G MAJURIYA NULL NULL
339 1772307027 23777204059 SHYAMALI DAS BAURI RADHARAMAN DAS BAURI 202s-2026 U.G BISHNUPUR NULL NULL
340 1772303474 23177204065 SANIA BANERJEE TARAKNATH BANERJEE 2025 -2026 U.G DIGUDIH PARAJAIL KHANA MORE NULL NULL
347 tr772307908 2317L204066 PUJA BAURI SAILEN BAUR! 202s -2026 U.G SANKATTALA, KULUPUKUR NULL NULL
342 23777204070 ATANU MALLICK ASHOK MALLICK 2025-2026 U.G BISHRA NULL NULL
343 1172303088 23771,204075 SOMA GHOSH SHYAMAPADAGHOSH 2025-2A26 U.G MAJURIA NULL NULL
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344 7\72300597 23777204087 DEBU MALAKAR MOHAN MALAKAR 2025-2026 U.G SAKSHIGOPAL HANRIPARA BISHNUPUR NULL NULL

345 L772300067 2317L204096 SOUMILIDE PINAKIMOHAN DE 2025-2026 U.G PURUSOTTAMPUR NULL NULL

346 7772300978 23771204097 PRIYASANTRA SUKUMAR SANTRA 2025-2026 U.G KATNA NULL NULL

347 L772300463 23L77204707 RIYA MAJI ARUN MAJI 2025-2026 U.G AICHBARI NULL NULL

348 1172300960 2377L204109 PUJA MANDAL DILIP MANDAL 2025-2026 U.G KATNA NULL NULL

349 7172307029 2377!2047L3 KALICHARAN BAURI PENA BAURI 2025 -2026 U.G NATUNPUKUR MUNICIPALIW NULL NULL

350 7772300439 23L77204724 RAHUL DAS UTTAM DAS 2025-2026 U.G STATION ROADTUNTBARI NULL NULL

351 777230L795 2377L206002 RON! BAGDI MADU BAGD] 2025 -2026 U.G SADISTA NULL NULL

352 1772307105 23t77206003 SONALI HAZARI BANIBRATA HAZARI 2025-2026 U.G SRIDHARPUR NULL NULL

353 7772301557 2377L206073 PAYEL DUTTA BIDYUT DUTTA 2025-2026 U.G KRiSii NAGANJ JAMUNAPARA NULL NULL

354 \772307765 237712060L4 MOBARAK HOSSION KHAN AYUBALI KHAN 2025 -2026 U.G TURKI, SITARAMPUR NULL NULL

355 7!72300545 2377L206023 NARU SUTRADHAR DILIP SUTRADHAR 2025-2026 U.G JAYPUR NULL NULL

356 L772300637 23177206029 SANJOY LOHAR DEBSADHAN LOHAR 2025-2026 U.G JOYPUR NULL NULL

357 7772300742 2377L206037 SUPRIYA BAGDI BABLU BAGDI 202s -2026 U.G BELIA NULL NULL

358 1772307894 23777206032 RITU BAURI PANCHANAN BAURI 2025-2026 U.G RDARGA NULL NULL

359 7772307847 LATE KARTICKACHARYA 2025 -2026 U.G LL.BELEGORA NULL NULL

360 r172302847 23177206034 ANUSHRI KONAR PRADIP KONAR 2025 -2026 U.G PANKHAI NULL NULL

361 1-172302223 2377t206035 SHAKTIMAN MANDI LATE KANCHAN MANDI 2025-2026 U.G AJODHYA NULL NULL

362 1772302430 23777206040 PEAU DEY NIMAIDEY 2025-2026 U.G DHANGASOLE NULL NULL

363 L772307377 2377t206048 AKASH DHAK PALTU DHAK 2025 -2026 U.G RAMESWAR KUNRIA NULL NULL

364 7772300258 23777206057 SUSMITA SOREN SUNILSOREN 2025-2026 U.G RKI DHOBA DANGA NULL NULL

365 17723033L7 23L7t206053 ANIMA PAL PRADIP PAL 2025-2026 U.G GUMUT NULL NULL

366 L772300442 23171206059 BABU NANDI RAJKUMAR NANDI 2025 -2026 U.G BISHNUPUR NULL NULL

367 1172301850 23L7L206060 SAi{DIP BAGDI SAGAR BAGDI 2025-2026 U.G DAMASINI NULL NULL

368 L772300433 2377t206063 BEAUTI LOHA MANORANJAN LOHA 2025-2026 U.G LL-DHENGASOLE NULL NULL

369 1172300483 23171206065 INDRAJIT GUIN SUKUMAR GUIN 2025 -2026 U.G AT. MADHABGANJ NULL NULL

370 7172307592 23171206068 PUJA KAURI KAJAL KAURI 2025-2026 U.G AT. MADHABGANJ, GOALAPARA NULL NULL

37L L772302224 23777206077 SNEHA NANDI ADHIR NANDI 2025-2026 U.G HAKRABORTY BARI NULL NULL

372 1-772300975 2317L206073 PRIYA PATRA NIRANJAN PATRA 2025 -2026 U.G MOHULBERIA NULL NULL

373 1172301019 UTTAM PATRA 202s -2026 U.G MOHULBERIA NULL NULL

374 t17230L735 2317L206085 TINAOJHA BISWANATH OJHA 2025 -2026 U.G MOHULBERIA NULL NULL

375 1172303660 23171206093 SRABANI PAL BARUN PAL 2025-2026 U.G BELIA NULL NULL

376 1172301681 23771206094 SHILPA LOHAR KARTICK LOHAR 2025-2026 U.G NARICHA NULL NULL

377 1172300056 23777206775 SATHI DHARA BAPI DHARA 2025 -2026 U.G NANDUR NULL NULL

378 7772308027 2377t206727 MISTU GUIN GOPAL GUIN 2025 -2026 U.G SAKSHIGOPAL PARA NULL NULL
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379 L772301362 23t712061.24 BUDDHADEB PARAMANIK JOYDEB PARAMANIK 2025-2026 U.G RAMESWAR KUNRIA NULL NULL

380 7772300822 23777206725 SOHELI NANDI LATE SANTU NANDI 2025-2026 U.G AT- SHANKHARI BAZAR NULL NULL
381 7772301758 2377L206727 BRISTIDEY NETAIDEY 2025-2026 U"G BHAGALDIGHI NULL NULL
382 77723013L6 23777206730 MANDIRA NAG ADITYA KUMAR NAG 2025-2026 U.G MATUKGANJA NULL NULL
383 7772302L54 23777206732 RUHULAMIN KHAN MAYMULALI KHAN 2025 -2026 U.G ANGARIA NULL NULL
384 1172300103 23177206140 SNEHA SAMANTA TARAPADASAMANTA 2025-2026 U.G SALDA NULL NULL
385 7772300954 23171208044 ANTARA DAS DINABANDHU DAS 2025-2026 U"G TEJPAL NULL NULL
386 7772307474 23L71208006 MONISHA RANA LATE ASISH RANA 2025-2026 U.G VILL-NARAHARIPUR NULL NULL
387 7772307777 23L7L208013 KOMURUDDIN MOLLA INUDDIN MOLLA 2025-2026 U.G BOGDAHARA NULL NULL
388 1172300350 23L7L208016 PUNAM DEY DULAL DEY 2025-2026 U.G KRISHNAGANJ RATHTALA NULL NULL
389 t772304532 23L71208022 MOUMITA NEOGI TARUN NEOGI 2025-2026 U.G GOSSAINPUR NULL NULL
390 L772303562 2317L208027 SEULI SANTRA ABANI SANTRA 2025-2026 U.G MADHUBAN NULL NULL
391 1772302087 2317L208029 SURAJIT PAL TARAPADA PAL 2025-2026 U.G DAMODARPUR NULL NULL
392 1172301866 2377t208036 MAMONI KHATUN MANIRULALI PAHALOWAN 2025 -2026 U.G BELIARA NULL NULL

393 7772307320 23777208052 SURYA RUIDAS LATE MAHADEV RUIDAS 2025 -2026 U.G BISHNUPUR NULL NULL
394 1172300510 23777208055 SANGITA RAJAK SANKAR RAJAK 2025-2026 U.G AT-MAD HAN GANJ RATHTALA NULL NULL
395 7772300400 23L77208057 SANGITATHAKUR GURUGOBINDATHAKUR 2025-2026 U.G KANKILA NULL NULL
396 77723008L2 23777208062 PRITY DEY ARUN DEY 2025-2026 U.G GOPALGANJ, TANTIPARA NULL NULL
397 1772300751 2317t208074 PAPIYA DAS BAURI BASUDEB DAS BAURI 2025-2026 U.G MATUKGANJ NULL NULL
398 1772300419 23177208079 PURNIMA GHOSH LATE SATYAJIT GHOSH 2025-2026 U.G AT- MARU I BAZAR, GOYALAPARA NULL NULL
399 L772300478 23L77208083 SOUVIK BAUL MATHUR BAUL 2025-2026 U.G MADHUBAN NULL NULL
400 1172302009 23L71208092 JULEKHA KHATUN SK HANIF 2025 -2026 U.G KURBANTAI.A NULL NULL
401 7r72300374 23L77208L07 TANUSREE PAL UJJAL PAL 2025-2026 U.G KRISHNAGANJ, KAILASHTALA NULL NULL
402 1172300380 23L71208710 SUSMITA NANDI CHITTARANJAN NANDI 2025-2026 U.G BISHNUPUR NULL NULL
403 7772300932 23L7t208777 MONI DAS RAMPRASAD DAS 2025 -2026 U.G TEJPAL NULL NULL
404 7772303248 2317t208778 PRATIK MONDAL DINABANDHU MONDAL 202s-2026 U.G SRIRAMPUR NULL NULL
405 t77230!040 2377L208726 MOBAROF BHANGI ALAMGIR BHANGI 2025-2026 U.G KASHICHATA NULL NULL
406 L772307273 2317t208736 SUDIPA GHOSH JITEN GHOSH 2025-2026 U.G NULL NULL
407 7772302543 2377L208754 TUMPA DAS DINABANDHU DAS 2025-2026 U.G TEJPAL NULL NULL
408 7772300074 23777208767 SAYAN BHATTACHARYYA SUBODH BHATTACHARYYA 2025-2026 U.G PATRAPARA NULL NULL

409 1172301997 23171208764 AMIT KUMAR MANDI SHIBURAM MANDI 2425 -2026 U.G NABAJIBANPUR NULL NULL
470 1172301855 23171209036 CHAYNA LOHA RAN.'AN LOHA 2025-2026 U.G VILL-DHENGASOLE NULL NULL
477 1772302148 23771238004 MUN KOLEY ASHOK KOLEY 2025 -2026 U.G HETIA NULL NULL

BISHNUPUR



472 L772307077 23L712380L0 RAHUL DEY HAREN DEY 2025-2026 U.G KAMARKATA NULL NULL
473 7772300253 2377L238075 PAYEL ROY AMIT ROY 2025-2026 U.G VILL-DEULI NULL NULL
474 7772307704 23777238079 PRIYANKA SANTRA SUKUMAR SANTRA 2025-2026 U.G VILL- DEULI NULL NULL
475 L772300773 2377L238029 SUSANTA MAJHI CHAINA MAJHI 2025-2026 U.G KALACHAND NULL NULL
476 t772303373 23777238032 SAMBARI TUDU BABLU TUDU 2025 -2026 U.G BHALUKA NULL NULL
477 7772307687 23171238052 SWARUP MAKUR SOURAV MAKUR 2025 -2026 U.G BHALUKA NULL NULL
478 1172300580 2377L238053 PRIYA BAGDI GOUTAM BAGDI 2025-2026 U.G RAUTORA NULL NULL
479 1772300287 23L77238073 SUPRIYA BARIK DURGA CHARAN BARIK 202s-2026 U.G BANKATI NULL NULL
420 7772307839 2377L238075 PRIYANKA SARDAR RANJITSARDAR 2025 -2026 U.G RASTALA NULL NULL
427 7772307578 23777238086 MOUPRIYASAMUI UTPAL SAMUT 2025 -2026 u.G lcHHATI{AARA NULL NULL
422 7772300726 23777238099 AKASH GOSWAMI DHANANJOY GOSWAMI 2025-2026 U.G LAYER NULL NULL
423 1772300495 23L7L238117 SWASTIKA KARMAKAR SUBRATA KARMAKAR 2025-2026 U.G HAZRAPARA NULL NULL
424 1772300474 23777238772 PRERANA NANDI PRASENJIT NANDI 2025-2026 U.G SHANKHARIBAZAR NULL NULL
425 t772301608 23777238773 ABIR ADHIKARI LATE SUMAN ADHIKARI 2025-2026 U.G MADAN MOHAN MANDIR, BAGISHPARA NULL NULL
426 7772302402 231-7L238714 ABIR LOHAR SAMAR LOHAR 2025-2026 U.G PANSEULI NULL NULL
427 1172303389 23777238778 SANGITA SAHA DEBADIDEB SAHA 2025-2026 U.G BANKADAHA NULL NULL
428 7772302008 23777238723 HEMAL HEMBRAM SWAPAN HEMBRAM 2025 -2026 U.G MUCHIKATA NULL NULL
429 1772307754 23171372003 BIDHAN HAZARI CHITTARANJAN HAZARI 2025-2026 U.G AT. MARU I BAZAR, GOALAPARA NULL NULL
430 t772302625 237773720A9 ABHIRAM MALLICK HARU MALLICK 2025-2026 U.G KOLABERIA NULL NULL
431 L772300210 23777372073 SRIKRISHNA GOPAL KHAN PIJUSH KANTIKHAN 2025-2026 U.G CHAWKBAZAR NULL NULL

432 1172303603 23L71312075 SOURADIP POCHAL! HAREKRISHNA POCHALI 2025 -2026 U.G MADHUBAN NULL NULL
433 777240500] 2417220L007 ARPITA DEY GOUTAM DEY 2025-2026 P.G VILL-SALTORA PO-MU RAKATI SALTORA NULL NULL
434 7772405002 24772207007 BARSHA MAJI DILIP MAJI 2025 -2026 P.G VILL- DUNDA PO - HIRAPUR PS -ONDA NULL NULL
435 777240sO03 24772207070 BARSHASHIT SWAPAN SHIT 2025 -2026 P.G VILL-KHEMUA POST-KOSTIA NULL NULL
436 7772405005 24772201005 MANISHA MONDAL GOUTAM MONDAL 2025-2026 P.G VI LL.SU KJORAPO-GALIAPS-JOYPU R NULL NULL
437 t772405006 24772207009 MOUMITA MANDAL SAMARENDRA MANDAL 2025 -2026 P.G VI LL-CHALKA PO.GUNIADA PS-HI RBAN DH NULL NULL
438 ]-772405007 24L72201003 NIKITA PATRA KINKAR PATRA 202s -2026 P"G VILL-BRAH MAN DIHA PO-IAD DA

BRAHMANDIHA PS-TALDANGRA

NULL NULL

439 7772405008 247722070L3 PAPIYA KUMBHAKAR HAREN KUMBHAKAR 2025-2026 P.G VILL-BALIKUR PO-NIKUNJAPUR PS-ONDA NULL NULL
MO 7772445010 247722070t7 PRIYA ROY GANESH ROY 2025-2026 P.G VILL HANSIPUKUR PO BALSI PS PATRASAYER NULL NULL

Ml 7172405077 24772207076 RIMPA GHOSH PATIT GHOSH 2025 -2026 P.G VILL-KHAYERBONI PO -KANCHANPUR NULL NULL
M2 7772405072 24772207002 RITU DE BHAKTAPRASAD DE 202s -2026 P.G RASIKGANJ NULL NULL
M3 1772405074 24772207075 SUNITA DAS SUKUMAR DAS 2025-2026 P.G AT- SENHATI COLONY NULL NULL
444 L772405015 24172207074 SUPARNATUDU RUPCHAND TUDU 2025-2026 P.G MAJURA PIYARDOBA NULL NULL



445 77724050L6 24772207006 SUVRA PAL SIBNATH PAL 2025-2026 P.G VILL- HINJURI PO- MUNINAGAR NULL NULL

M6 77724050L7 24172773004 BHAIRAB TANTUBAY JOYRAM TANTUBAY 2025-2026 P.G VI LL-GARDUARA POST-BOGA NULL NULL

M7 L772405018 24772713002 INDRANIROY ANJAN ROY 2025-2026 P.G JAMURIA MAIN ROAD CHAKRABORTY PARA PO-

JAMURIA HATPS-JAMURIA

NULL NULL

M8 t772405079 24L721t3005 PRIYADARSINIDE SOUMITRA DE 2025 -2026 P.G VI LL-NARRAH PO-NARRAH PS-BAN KU RA NULL NULL

M9 L772405027 24L727L3007 SAYAN MAHANTO SANJAY MAHANTA 2025-2426 P.G NARSAMUDAVILLAGE ASANSOL - 4 NULL NULL

450 7772405022 241727L3003 SAYANTANEE SINGHA NIKHILESH SINGHA 2025-2026 P.G RADHAPUR BAYENDA PURBA MEDINIPUR NULL NULL

457 7772405025 24772203005 MUNMUN KATARI UTTAM KUMAR KATARI 202s-2026 P.G VILL- ASHURALI PO- ASHURALI PS- JOYPUR NULL NULL

452 L772405026 24!72203002 RAJSHRI CHOWDHURY ANIRBAN CHOWDHURY 2025-2026 P.G SHYAMARAYER BAZAR NULL NULL

453 1772405027 24172203003 SANGITA RAKSHIT SHYAMAL RAKSHIT 2025-2026 P.G PATRAPARA NULL NULL

454 7772405028 24772203004 SHARMISTHA MONDAL PARITOSH MONDAL 2025-2026 P.G VILL MOYNAPUR PO MOYNAPUR PS JOYPUR NULL NULL

455 1172505001 25772773003 SHAMPA RUIDAS SWAPAN RUIDAS 2025-2026 P.G VI LL-JAGAN NATH PUR PO-MAGU RA DIST-

BANKURA, VILL-JAGANNATHPUR PO-MAGURA

DIST.BANKURA

NULL NULL

456 L772505002 25772113007 SAYANI DEY PRADIP DEY 2025-2026 P.G MARUIBAZAR, MARUIBAZAR NULL NULL

457 1172505003 2s772773002 PRIYANKA PANDIT PRADIP PANDIT 202s-2026 P.G AT-DALMADAL ROAD BISHNUPUR BANKURA

PIN. 7 22722, AT-DALMADAL ROAD B ISH N U PU R

BANKURA PIN:722I22

NULL NULL

458 7772505004 2577272L002 TANMOY BAGDI TAPAN BAGDI 2025-2026 P.G ViII-MOUCHURA, P.O.TEI-I BERIA, P.S=ON DA,

DIST-BAN KU RA, ViII-MOUCHU RA, P.O-

TELIBERIA, P.S.ONDA, DIST-BANKURA

NULL NULL

459 1172505005 25772727007 SUMAN AKHULI GOUTAM AKHULI 2025-2026 P.G VI LL.DHAPALI, POST-C HAN D RA, P.S..SALTORA,

VI LL-D HAPALI, POST-CHAN DRA, P.S.-SALTORA

NULL NULL

460 1172505006 25772727003 SUBHAJIT CHHATAIT SWAPAN KR CHHATAIT 2025-2026 P.G Vitt Natunganj PO Ranikhamar PS Bishnur Dist

Bankura, Vitt Natunganj PO Ranikhamar PS

Bishnur Dist Bankura

NULL NULL

461 7772505007 2577272L004 SAMARESH GORAI GOUTAM GORAI 2025-2026 P.G VILL-CHINABAR! po- kamatpur ps-chhatna dist-

bankura, VILL-CHINABARI po- kamatpur ps-

chhatna dist-bankura

NULL NULL



462 1172505008 25772727005 MANASHREE MANDAL RAMSAryA MANDAL 2025-2026 P.G VILL. MANJMURA PO- RAMHARIPUR PS-

BARJORA DIST. BANKURA, VILL- MANJMURA PO-

RAMHARIPUR PS- BARJORA DIST. BANKURA

NULL NULL

463 1172505009 25172201006 RIYA CHAND BIRESWAR CHAND 2025-2026 P.G VILL- KENJAKURA, VILL- KENJAKURA NULL NULL
464 1172505010 25772207072 RIYA GHOSH PRASANTA GHOSH 2025-2026 P.G MADHABPUR GOSSAINPUR, MADHABPUR

GOSSAINPUR

NULL NULL

465 1172505011 25772201004 DEBASMITA CHOWDHURY DEBDULAL CHOWDHURY 2025-2026 P.G MADHABGANJ BAIDYAPARA PO-BISH NUPU R,

MAD!{ABGANJ BAIDYAPARA PO.BISH N UPUR

NULL NULL

466 7772505072 2577220L003 NEHA NANDI JAYDEB KUMAR NANDl 2025-2026 P.G VILLAGE BRAHMANGRAM PO LEGO PS

KOTULPUR, VILLAGE BRAHMANGRAM PO LEGO

PS KOTULPUR

NULL NULL

467 1172505013 25772207005 NIPA CHOWDHURY SUNIL CHOWDHURY 2025-2026 P.G VILL-KUCHIAKOLPO-KUCHIAKOLDIST.

BAN KU RAPIN.722!38,VILL-KUCHIAKOLPO-

KUCHIAKO LD IST-BAN KU RAPIN-722138

NULL NULL

468 7172s05014 25772207002 NISHA NANDI MANSARAM NANDI 2025-2026 P.G TAPOBAN BALIARA ONDA BANKURA, TAPOBAN

BALIARA ONDA BANKURA

NULL NULL

469 1172505015 25772207008 PIU MONDAL ABHAY MONDAL 2025-2026 P.G VILLAMLABAD PO KOSTIA PS BELIATORE DIST

BANKURA, VILLAMLABAD PO KOSTIA PS

BELIATORE DIST BANKURA

NULL NULL

470 1172505016 2s772201007 RAJESH PATHAK DILIP PATHAK 2025-2026 P.G RATANPUR AHANDA TNDPUR BANKURA,

RATANPUR AHANDA INDPUR BANKURA

NULL NULL

477 L7725050L7 25772201.007 SULEKHA MONDAL RASAMOY MONDAL 2025-2026 P.G NARICHA MONOHAR BARJORA NULL NULL
472 1172505018 25772207009 SNEHA MONDAL JOYDEB MONDAL 2025-2026 P.G VILL-KARRAH POST-MURAKATA PS.ONDA, VI LL-

KARRAH POST-M U RAKATA PS-O N DA

NULL NULL

473 1172505019 2s772207070 MANDIRAGORAI ASIT GORA! 202s-2026 P.G LALBAZAR BHATIGORA BANKURA, LALBAZAR

BHATIGORA BANKURA

NULL NULL

474 7772505020 ANWESHACHANDRA SUSANTA CHANDRA 2025-2026 P.G MADHABGANJ BOSEPARA PO-BISHN U PU R,

MADHABGANJ BOSEPARA PO-BISHN U PUR

NULL NULL

475 7772505027 25772207071 JHUMA DUTTA LALMOHAN DUTTA 2025-2026 P.G RANARPUKUR PO-BISHNUPUR, RANARPUKUR

PO-BISHNUPUR

NULL NULL

476 7772505022 25772207073 PUJA GOPE KALIPADA GOPE 2025-2026 P.G VI LL-GOPALPU R PO-GOSSAIN PU R, VILL-

GOPALPU R PO-GOSSAI NPU R

NULL NULL

I



477 1772505023 25772203004 ARIJITACHARYA TARAKACHARYA 2025-2026 P.G VILL ASHURALI PO ASHURALI PS JOYPUR DIST

BAN KU RA PIN 722754, VILL ASHU RALI PO

ASHURALI PS JOYPUR DIST BANKURA PIN

722754

NULL NULL

478 1772505024 TIASHA BAG ARDHENDU BAG 2025-2026 P.G VILL BOROLBANDHI, PO KAKATIA, PS

PATRASAYER, VILL BOROLBANDHI, PO

KAKATIA, PS PATRASAYER

NULL NULL

479 7772505025 25772203006 TAPANDITASUKUL TARUN SUKUL 2025-2026 P.G VILL - KOTULPUR POST. KOTULPUR POLICE

STATION KOTULPUR, VILL - KOTULPUR POST -

KOTULPUR POLICE STATION KOTULPUR

NULL NULL

480 7772505026 25172203008 ANKITA CHANDRA PRASANTA CHANDRA 2025-2026 P.G AT-PATRA PARA, AT-PATRA PARA NULL NULL
487 7772505027 25772203010 ROHIM HEMBRAM MATHAN HEMBRAM 2025-2026 P.G VILL- GHAGRA PO- GHAGRA HALUDKANALI PS.

RANIBANDH, VILL- GHAGRA PO- GHAGRA

HALUDKANALI PS- RANIBANDH

NULL NULL

482 L772505028 25t72203007 BRISHTIBEJ BISWANATH BEJ 2025-2026 P.G VILL KUCHIAKOL PO KUCHIAKOLE PS JOYPUR

DIST BANKURA PIN 722L38,VILL KUCHIAKOL

PO KUCHIAKOLE PSJOYPUR DIST BANKURA

PIN 722138

NULL NULL

483 1772505029 25772203077 SATHI DEY SANKAR DEY 2025-2026 P.G BARAKALITALA, BARAKALITALA NULL NULL
484 1172505030 25772203013 SUBHAJIT GHOSH MAHADEB GHOSH 2025-2026 P.G VILL.BALSI PO-BALS! DIST-BANKURA, VILL-

BALSI PO-BALSI DIST-BAN KURA

NULL NULL

485 117250503i 25772203072 RIYA GHOSH JOYDEB GHOSH 2025-2026 P.G VILL KUCHIAKOL PO KUCHIAKOL PSJOYPUR

DIST BANKURA PIN 722L38,VILL KUCHIAKOL

PO KUCHIAKOL PS JOYPUR DIST BANKURA PIN

722L38

NULL NULL

486 L772505032 25772203009 MITHUN GORAI BALAIGORAI 2025-2026 P.G VILL- DEHUA PO - MADANMOHANPUR PS -

KOTULPUR, VILL - DEHUA PO -

MADANMOHANPUR PS . KOTULPUR

NULL NULL

487 1172505033 25772203002 MUSKAN KHATUN SK AMJAD ALI 2025-2026 P.G C/O SK AMJAD ALI / AT-CHAWK BAZAR /
SEKHPARA, C/O SK AMJAD ALI / AT.CHAWK

BAZAR / SEKHPARA

NULL NULL

488 L772505034 SUSHIL KUMAR ROY 2025-2026 P.G South Baitapara ( near Hp gas office ) bishnupur

bankura, South Baitapara ( near Hp gas office )

bishnupur bankura

NULL NULL

lsuorern 

nov



489 1172505035 25772203003 SHOVAN NANDI BATAKRISHNA NANDI 2025-2026 P.G Bara katitata bish nupur bankura, Bara katita ta

bish r bankura
NULL NULL

490 1172505036 25772203005 RITANKAR ROY PROVAS ROY 2025-2026 P.G VILL. PURBA NARAYANPUR PO -SATBERIA, VILL
- PURBA NARAYANPUR PO -SATBERTA

NULL NULL

497 777250s037 25772203007 SATHI MANDAL SUKHAMOY MANDAL 2025-2026 P.G CHHAGULIA ONDA BANKURA 722752,
CHHAGULIA ONDA BANKURA 722752

NULL NULL

25772209007 RAKHI GHOSH SHYAMSUNDAR GHOSH 2025-2026 P.G V! LL-TANGASOLE PO-ERIAMARA PS.

GOALTORE, VlLL-TANGASOLE PO-ERIAMARA PS

GOALTORE

NULL NULL
492 1172s05m81


